The PXJ Jacks Panels are pre-configured with XCELERATOR™ jacks.
These high-density panels maximize limited rack space. The 36-port and
48-port 1U panel provides significant space savings in cabinets and
racks.
Best of all, the new and unique Hubbell 1-Punch tool (sold separately)
provides for a significant labor savings by consistently terminating and
cutting off all four pairs of conductors in “1-PUNCH”, slashing jack ter-

Yellow C6ASRY C6ASPY
PXJ Jack Panel Kits
Order Information
Jack panel kits facilitate easy ordering and include the appropriate number of XCELERATOR™ jacks to
configure a complete patch panel.
Category Height  Port Size Jacks Supplied Jack Color Catalog No.
Cat 6 - 12 12 (HXJ6BK) Black PXJ61289*
Cat 6 1U (1.75”) 24 25 (HXJ6BK) Black PXJ624BKE
Cat 6 1U (1.75”) 24 25 (HXJ6GY) Gray PXJ624E
Cat 6 1U (1.75”) 36 38 (HXJ6BK) Black PXJ636E
Cat 6 1U (1.75”) 48 50 (HXJ6BK) Black PXJ648BKE1U
Cat 6 1U (1.75”) 48 50 (HXJ6GY) Gray PXJ648E1U
Cat 6 2U (3.50”) 48 50 (HXJ6BK) Black PXJ648BKE
Cat 6 2U (3.50”) 48 50 (HXJ6GY) Gray PXJ648E
Cat 5e 1U (1.75”) 48 50 (HXJ5EBK) Black PXJ5E48E1U
* Pre-mounted on an 89D bracket.
PXJ24BKE